Song

(You've Got) Personality
All | Have to Do Is Dream
All Shook Up

Around the World

At the Hop

Autumn Leaves

Black Denim Trousers and Motorcycle Boots
Blue Suede Shoes
Blueberry Hill

Born to Be with You

Born Too Late

Bye Bye Love

Canadian Sunset

Catch a Falling Star
Chantilly Lace

Charlie Brown

Cold, Cold Heart
Come Fly with Me
Come Go with Me

Crying in the Chapel
Dance with Me Henry
Donna

Don't Be Cruel

Earth Angel

Fever

Fly Me to the Moon
Get a Job

Great Balls of Fire

Great Pretender, The
Green Door, The

Happy Wanderer, The
Happy, Happy Birthday Baby
Heartbreak Hotel

Hearts of Stone
Hey, Good Lookin'

Hound Dog

| Almost Lost My Mind

| Left My Heart in San Francisco
It's Only Make Believe

It's So Easy

It's So Nice to Have a Man Around the House
Ivory Tower

Jailhouse Rock

Justin Time

Kansas City

Kisses Sweeter Than Wine
Little Star

Lollipop

Love and Marriage
Memories Are Made of This
Mister Sandman

Page
138

10
14
16
13
18
24
26
28
21
30
32
36
35
38
40
42
50
52
47
60
54
62
64
66
68
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
92
57
94
96
98
102
104
99
106
108
111
114
116
122



Moments to Remember
Mona Lisa

My Prayer

Ohn! Carol

Oh! My Pa-Pa (O Mein Papa)
Old Cape Cod

Party Doll

Peggy Sue

Picnic

Poor Little Fool

Que Sera, Sera

Rag Mop

Return to Me

Rock Around the Clock
Searchin'’

Secretly

See You Later, Alligator
Shake, Rattle and Roll
Sh-Boom

Short Shorts

Shrimp Boats
Silhouettes

Sincerely

Singing the Blues
Sixteen Tons

Small World

Splish Splash

Stagger Lee

Standing on the Corner
Stupid Cupid
Sugartime

Tammy

Teach Me Tonight
Tequila

That'll Be the Day
That's Amore

Three Bells, The

Three Coins in the Fountain
Till There Was You
Tom Dooley

Tonight You Belong to Me
True Love

Tutti Frutti

Tweedle Dee
Unchained Melody
Venus

Wake Up Little Susie
Wand'rin' Star

Wheel of Fortune

Why Do Fools Fall in Love
Wonderful! Wonderful!
Yakety Yak

124
126
128
130
132
134
136
119
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
158
160
162
155
164
166
172
169
174
180
182
184
177
186
188
191
194
196
199
202
204
208
214
216
218
220
222
224
211
226
228
231
234
240
237
242
244



Young at Heart 246
Young Love 248
Your Cheatin' Heart 250



