Song	Page
(You've Got) Personality	138
All I Have to Do Is Dream	8
All Shook Up	10
Around the World	14
At the Hop	16
Autumn Leaves	13
Black Denim Trousers and Motorcycle Boots	18
Blue Suede Shoes	24
Blueberry Hill	26
Born to Be with You	28
Born Too Late	21
Bye Bye Love	30
Canadian Sunset	32
Catch a Falling Star	36
Chantilly Lace	35
Charlie Brown	38
Cold, Cold Heart	40
Come Fly with Me	42
Come Go with Me	50
Crying in the Chapel	52
Dance with Me Henry	47
Donna	60
Don't Be Cruel	54
Earth Angel	62
Fever	64
Fly Me to the Moon	66
Get a Job	68
Great Balls of Fire	72
Great Pretender, The	74
Green Door, The	76
Happy Wanderer, The	78
• • •	80
Happy, Happy Birthday Baby Heartbreak Hotel	82
Hearts of Stone	84
Hey, Good Lookin'	86 88
Hound Dog	90
I Almost Lost My Mind	
I Left My Heart in San Francisco	92
It's Only Make Believe	57
It's So Easy	94
It's So Nice to Have a Man Around the House	96
Ivory Tower	98
Jailhouse Rock	102
Just in Time	104
Kansas City	99
Kisses Sweeter Than Wine	106
Little Star	108
Lollipop	111
Love and Marriage	114
Memories Are Made of This	116
Mister Sandman	122

Moments to Remember	124
Mona Lisa	126
My Prayer	128
Oh! Carol	130
Oh! My Pa-Pa (O Mein Papa)	132
Old Cape Cod	134
Party Doll	136
Peggy Sue	119
Picnic	140
Poor Little Fool	142
Que Sera, Sera	144
Rag Mop	146
Return to Me	148
Rock Around the Clock	150
Searchin'	152
Secretly	158
See You Later, Alligator	160
Shake, Rattle and Roll	162
Sh-Boom	155
Short Shorts	164
Shrimp Boats	166
Silhouettes	172
Sincerely	169
Singing the Blues	174
Sixteen Tons	180
Small World	182
Splish Splash	184
Stagger Lee	177
Standing on the Corner	186
Stupid Cupid	188
Sugartime Sugartime	191
Tammy	194
Teach Me Tonight	196
Tequila	199
That'll Be the Day	202
That's Amore	204
Three Bells, The	208
Three Coins in the Fountain	214
Till There Was You	216
	218
Tom Dooley	
Tonight You Belong to Me True Love	220 222
Tutti Frutti	224
Tweedle Dee	211
Unchained Melody	226
Venus	228
Wake Up Little Susie	231
Wand'rin' Star	234
Wheel of Fortune	240
Why Do Fools Fall in Love	237
Wonderful! Wonderful!	242
Yakety Yak	244

Young at Heart	246
Young Love	248
Your Cheatin' Heart	250